Regular Agenda 
15. Discuss and consider approving a Resolution of the City Council of the City of 

Seagoville, Texas authorizing Anderson Asphalt & Concrete Paving to provide 
asphalt road work on Bluff Road for compensation in an amount not to exceed 
Three Hundred Ninety Thousand Fifty Dollars and Zero Cents ($390,050.00) as set 
forth in Exhibit C; and authorizing the City Manager to sign all necessary 
documents. 

16. Discuss and consider approving a Resolution of the City Council of the City of 
Seagoville, Texas authorizing Anderson Asphalt & Concrete Paving to provide 
asphalt road work on Hall Road for compensation in an amount not to exceed Eight 

Hundred Ninety-Seven Thousand Four Hundred Fifty Dollars and Zero Cents 
($897,450.00) as set forth in Exhibit C; and authorizing the City Manager to sign all 
necessary documents.  

17. Discuss and consider approving a Resolution of the City Council of the City of 
Seagoville, Texas authorizing Anderson Asphalt & Concrete Paving to provide 
asphalt road work on Petty White Park Parking Lot for compensation in an amount 
not to exceed Two Hundred Six Thousand Six Hundred Fifty Dollars and Zero Cents 
($206,650.00) as set forth in Exhibit C; and authorizing the City Manager to sign all 
necessary documents. 

18. Discuss and consider approving a Resolution of the City of Seagoville, Texas, 
ratifying the City Managers action to repair a partially collapsed sewer trench and